RESOLUTION NO. 32759 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTIVE 
DIRECTOR OF THE CHATTANOOGA PUBLIC LIBRARY TO 
ACCEPT TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($12,000.00) FROM 
THE STATE OF TENNESSEE, OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY 
OF STATE, TENNESSEE LIBRARY AND ARCHIVES FOR THE 
PURCHASE OF COMPUTERS FOR USE BY LIBRARY 
PATRONS AND STAFF; LIBRARY MANAGEMENT 
SOFTWARE FOR INCREASED EFFICIENCY IN ACCESS TO 
LIBRARY COLLECTIONS AND SERVICES;